SHOW NAME: TEXAS ROSE SUMMER BREED SHOW (JOE FRANK BROWN)

[cLass | PLACE [HORSE GVHS# |RIDER/ HANDLER OWNER

GVHS IN-HAND COLTS - 18U 2 BRIAR ROSE ANGUS THE BRAVE GV08379  JULIA LECROY JULIA LECROY
GVHS IN-HAND COLTS - 18U 3 CLARION CALL SHOELESS JOE A00003503 DELANEY RAMSEY JENNY RAMSEY
GVHS IN-HAND COLTS - 18U 1 TRIPLE R RANCH'S BRIGHTON'S CH GV09232  STEVE STANFORD STEVE STANFORD
GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - 3YO 1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX GV06965 SARA SASEN SARA SASEN

GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - 580 2 AUNIQUE'S KOI A00002210 CHANNA ROBINSON LOUISE STUART
GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - 580 1 DUNGARVAN BLACK DIAMOND GVO07147  MINDY DAVIS MINDY DAVIS
GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - 580 3 GYPSYLAND HARLIE GV03974P STACEY CARPENTER HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - CH&RS 1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX GV06965 SARA SASEN SARA SASEN

GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - CH&RS GYPSYLAND HARLIE GV03974P STACEY CARPENTER HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND STALLIONS - CH&RS 2 TRIPLE R RANCH'S BRIGHTON'S CH GV09232  STEVE STANFORD STEVE STANFORD
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - 1&U 1 TR WHISKEY JACK GV09339P JOSEY LECROY JOSEY LECROY
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - 2YO 1 WILD ROSE MORLEY GV09408P ASHLEN BRESSMAN HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - 4YO 1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN GV06232  RYLEE DAVAULT HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - 580 1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES GV05014  SAMANTHA CROOK SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - 580 0 WINDKISS WARRIOR GV05691  RYLEE DAVAULT HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - CH&RS 2 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN GV06232  STACEY CARPENTER HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND GELDINGS - CH&RS 1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES GV05014  SAMANTHA CROOK SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND FILLIES - 18U 3 BF GARNET'S FIREFLY GV09729  HOLLY PRYOR LAMAR INGULLI
GVHS IN-HAND FILLIES - 1&U 1 GREEN COUNTRY JUNIPER GV09242  RYLEE DAVAULT HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND FILLIES - 18U 2 SHL KHALEESI GV0853  ASHLEN BRESSMAN HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND FILLIES - 2YO 1 DEERINWATER BREEZEE GV07690 HOLLY PRYOR HOLLY PRYOR
GVHS IN-HAND FILLIES - 2YO 2 WSR 0Z'S HIDDEN TREASURE OF JB GV09469  LAMAR INGULLI LAMAR INGULLI
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 3YO 2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND ~ GV08280  HOLLY PRYOR LAMAR INGULLI
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 3YO 1 TRIPLE R RANCH'S LADY IZABELLA GV09232  STEVE STANFORD STEVE STANFORD
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 5 AUNIQUE'S KOKO B00001379 ROE ANN ESTEVEZ KATHY COUNTISS
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 4 AUNIQUE'S ORENDA B00001383 CHANNA ROBINSON KATHY COUNTISS
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 1 GG KISS ME KATE GV03449  SAMANTHA CROOK SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 3 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV GV02746  SHEYANNE SIMMS KELLY JONES
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 6 SD SPICE OF LIFE GV07611P DONNA MORRIS DONNA MORRIS
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 2 TRIPLE R RANCHS GENTRY GV05689  STEVE STANFORD STEVE STANFORD
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - 580 7 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY GV01935F2 STACEY CARPENTER HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - CH&RS 1 GG KISS ME KATE GV03449  SAMANTHA CROOK SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND MARES - CH&RS 2 TRIPLE R RANCHS GENTRY GV05689  STEVE STANFORD STEVE STANFORD
GVHS IN-HAND SUPREME CH&RS GG KISS ME KATE GV03449  SAMANTHA CROOK SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND SUPREME CH&RS 1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES GV05014 DEREK MAYNARD SAMANTHA CROOK
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - GELDINGS 1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN GV06232  ADELYNN KENNEDY HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - GELDINGS 3 TR WHISKEY JACK GV09339P JOSEY LECROY JOSEY LECROY
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - GELDINGS 2 WINDKISS WARRIOR GV05691 RYLEE DAVAULT HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - MARES 2 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG GV07245  SAGE SMITH DARCY SMITH
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - MARES 1 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV GV02746  RYLEE DAVAULT KELLY JONES
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - MARES 3 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY GV02404F1 RAELEIGH JONES LAMAR INGULLI
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - MARES 4 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY GV01935F2 ADELYNN KENNEDY HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - CHAMPIONSHIP 1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN GV06232  RYLEE DAVAULT HOLLY POWELL
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - CHAMPIONSHIP RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG GV07245 SAGE SMITH DARCY SMITH
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH - CHAMPIONSHIP 2 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV GV02746  ADELYNN KENNEDY KELLY JONES
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - GELDINGS 2 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING GV07150P DELANEY RAMSEY DELANEY RAMSEY



GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - GELDINGS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - GELDINGS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - GELDINGS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - GELDINGS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - MARES

GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - MARES

GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - MARES

GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - MARES

GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - MARES

GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - STALLIONS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - STALLIONS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - STALLIONS
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - CHAMPIONSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR - CHAMPIONSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - BROKEN

GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND COLOR - SOLID & BLAGDON
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS IN-HAND NORTH AMERICAN BRED
GVHS INTERNATIONAL BRED

GVHS INTERNATIONAL BRED

GVHS INTERNATIONAL BRED

GVHS INTERNATIONAL BRED

GVHS IN-HAND TX BRED & SHOWN BY OWNEI
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP
GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

5 MVP WILLIE
3 SD WHISTLER
1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
4 TR WHISKEY JACK
5 BF GARNET'S FIREFLY
1 GG KISS ME KATE
4 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
2 SD SPICE OF LIFE
3 WSR OZ'S HIDDEN TREASURE OF JB
3 BRIAR ROSE ANGUS THE BRAVE
2 CLARION CALL SHOELESS JOE
1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX
2 GG KISS ME KATE
1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
7 DEERINWATER BREEZEE
1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN
3 GREEN COUNTRY JUNIPER
4 GYPSYLAND HARLIE
5 SHL KHALEESI
6 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY
4 WINDKISS WARRIOR
AUNIQUE'S KOI
5 AUNIQUE'S KOKO
3 AUNIQUE'S ORENDA
7 BF GARNET'S FIREFLY
BRIAR ROSE ANGUS THE BRAVE
6 CLARION CALL SHOELESS JOE
DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
2 SD SPICE OF LIFE
4 SD WHISTLER
1 TRIPLE R RANCH’S LADY IZABELLA
4 AUNIQUE'S KOI
5 AUNIQUE'S KOKO
6 AUNIQUE'S ORENDA
2 GG KISS ME KATE
1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
7 TR WHISKEY JACK
3 TRIPLE R RANCHS GENTRY
1 DUNGARVAN BLACK DIAMOND
3 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV
2 SD SPICE OF LIFE
4 WILD ROSE MORLEY
1 BRIAR ROSE ANGUS THE BRAVE
2 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
3 SD SPICE OF LIFE
1 SD WHISTLER
1 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
3 TR WHISKEY JACK

GV03304
GV06462P
GV05014
GV09339P
GV09729
GV03449
GV06856
GV07611P
GV09469
GV08379
A00003503
GV06965
GV03449
GV05014
GV07690
GV06232
GV09242
GV03974P
GV0853
GV01935F2
GV05691
A00002210
B00001379
B00001383
GV09729
GV08379
A00003503
GV08280
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV09232
A00002210
B00001379
B00001383
GV03449
GV05014
GV09339P
GV05689
GV07147
GV02746
GV07611P
GV09408P
GV08379
GV07150P
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV07245
GV09339P

AMBER STARCHER
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
JULIA LECROY
BELINDA JOYNER
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN

DONNA MORRIS
LAMAR INGULLI
JULIA LECROY
JENNY RAMSEY
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
DEREK MAYNARD
HOLLY PRYOR
SHEYANNE SIMMS
RYLEE DAVAULT
STACEY CARPENTER
ASHLEN BRESSMAN
ADELYNN KENNEDY
STACEY CARPENTER
SARA SASEN

ROE ANN ESTEVEZ
CHANNA ROBINSON
BELINDA JOYNER
JULIA LECROY
JENNY RAMSEY
LAMAR INGULLI
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
STEVE STANFORD
SARA SASEN

ROE ANN ESTEVEZ
CHANNA ROBINSON
SAMANTHA CROOK
DEREK MAYNARD
JOSEY LECROY
STEVE STANFORD
MINDY DAVIS
ADELYNN KENNEDY
DONNA MORRIS
ASHLEN BRESSMAN
JULIA LECROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAGE SMITH

JOSEY LECROY

AMBER STARCHER
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
JOSEY LECROY
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
LAMAR INGULLI
JULIA LECROY
JENNY RAMSEY
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY PRYOR
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
LOUISE STUART
KATHY COUNTISS
KATHY COUNTISS
LAMAR INGULLI
JULIA LECROY
JENNY RAMSEY
LAMAR INGULLI
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
STEVE STANFORD
LOUISE STUART
KATHY COUNTISS
KATHY COUNTISS
SAMANTHA CROOK
SAMANTHA CROOK
JOSEY LECROY
STEVE STANFORD
MINDY DAVIS
KELLY JONES
DONNA MORRIS
HOLLY POWELL
JULIA LECROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
DARCY SMITH
JOSEY LECROY



GVHS IN-HAND YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP
GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT OPEN

GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT OPEN

GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT OPEN

GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT AMATEUR
GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT AMATEUR
GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT AMATEUR
GVHS ENG. PLEASURE WT AMATEUR
GVHS ENG PLEASURE W/T YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE W/T YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE W/T YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE W/T YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE W/T YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE WTC OPEN

GVHS ENG PLEASURE WTC AMATEUR
GVHS ENG PLEASURE WTC AMATEUR
GVHS ENG PLEASURE WTC YOUTH
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT OPEN
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT OPEN
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT OPEN
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT OPEN
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT AMATEUR
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT AMATEUR
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT AMATEUR
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT AMATEUR
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT YOUTH
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT YOUTH
GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WT YOUTH

GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WTC AMATEUR

GVHS DRESSAGE SUIT U/S WTC YOUTH

GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT OPt
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT OPt
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT AM,
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT AM,
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT AM,
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT AM,
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT YOl
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT YOl
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT YOl
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT YOl
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WT YOl
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WTC Ol
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WTC Al
GVHS ENG PLEASURE HUNTER TYPE WTC Y(

GVHS HUNTER HACK YOUTH

GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WT - AMATEUR

GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WT - YOUTH
GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WT - YOUTH

2 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY

1 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
2 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY

3 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV

2 GG KISS ME KATE

4 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET

3 SD SPICE OF LIFE

1 SD WHISTLER

1 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
3 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY

2 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG

5 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV

4 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY

1 GG KISS ME KATE

1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING

2 OZ'S BUGATTI

1 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY

3 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN

2 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR

4 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV

1 GG KISS ME KATE

4 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET

3 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR

2 SD WHISTLER

2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN

3 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG

1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING

1 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY

1 SD SPICE OF LIFE

2 SD WHISTLER

1 GG KISS ME KATE

4 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET

3 SD SPICE OF LIFE

2 SD WHISTLER

1 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
4 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN

3 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY

2 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG

5 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY

1 GG KISS ME KATE

1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING

1 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY

1 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY

1 SD WHISTLER

1 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
3 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY

GV02404F1
GV08280
GV05889
GV02746
GV03449
GV06856
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV08280
GV05889
GV07245
GV02746
GV02404F1
GV03449
GV07150P
GV06106
GV01935F2
GV08280
GV06232
GHA01185
GV02746
GV03449
GV06856
GHA01185
GV06462P
GV08280
GV06232
GV07245
GV07150P
GV01935F2
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV03449
GV06856
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV08280
GV06232
GV05889
GV07245
GV02404F1
GV03449
GV07150P
GV01935F2
GV01935F2
GV06462P
GV08280
GV05889

RAELEIGH JONES
HOLLY PRYOR
DEVYN STEELE
SHEYANNE SIMMS
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
JOSEY LECROY
DEVYN STEELE
SAGE SMITH

RYLEE DAVAULT
RAELEIGH JONES
DEREK MAYNARD
DELANEY RAMSEY
WENDI EVERINGHAM
ADELYNN KENNEDY
HOLLY PRYOR
STACEY CARPENTER
DENISE HINDER
SHEYANNE SIMMS
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN

SUSAN HORTON
WENDI EVERINGHAM
JOSEY LECROY
STACEY CARPENTER
SAGE SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY
ADELYNN KENNEDY
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
JOSEY LECROY
RYLEE DAVAULT
DEVYN STEELE
SAGE SMITH
RAELEIGH JONES
DEREK MAYNARD
DELANEY RAMSEY
RYLEE DAVAULT
ADELYNN KENNEDY
WENDI EVERINGHAM
JOSEY LECROY
DEVYN STEELE

LAMAR INGULLI
LAMAR INGULLI
HEATHER STEELE
KELLY JONES
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
LAMAR INGULLI
HEATHER STEELE
DARCY SMITH
KELLY JONES
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
DELANEY RAMSEY
WENDI EVERINGHAM
HOLLY POWELL
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY POWELL
SUSAN HORTON
KELLY JONES
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN

SUSAN HORTON
WENDI EVERINGHAM
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY POWELL
DARCY SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY
HOLLY POWELL
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY POWELL
HEATHER STEELE
DARCY SMITH
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
DELANEY RAMSEY
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
WENDI EVERINGHAM
LAMAR INGULLI
HEATHER STEELE



GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WT - YOUTH
GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WT - YOUTH
GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WTC - AMATEUR
GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WTC - AMATEUR
GVHS ENGLISH EQUITATION WTC - YOUTH

GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ OPEN
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ AMATEUR
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ AMATEUR
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ AMATEUR
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ AMATEUR
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ AMATEUR
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJ YOUTH
GVHS WEST PLEASURE WJL AMATEUR

GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.
GVHS WEST.

HORSEMANSHIP WJ - AMATEUF
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - AMATEUF
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - AMATEUF
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP WJ - YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP WJL - AMATEU

GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND OPEN

2 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
4 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
2 OZ'S BUGATTI
1 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY
6 AUNIQUE'S KOI
2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
4 GG KISS ME KATE
7 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN
L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY
MVP WILLIE
RSS TWISTED FORTUNE
SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV
3 SD WHISTLER
1 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
5 TRIPLE R RANCHS GENTRY
WINDKISS WARRIOR
3 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
4 SD SPICE OF LIFE
1 SD WHISTLER
2 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
5 WINDKISS WARRIOR
2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
5 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN
3 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY
1 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
4 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV
6 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
1 GG KISS ME KATE
3 SD WHISTLER
2 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
1 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY
4 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
3 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV
5 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
4 AUNIQUE'S KOI
2 AUNIQUE'S KOKO
AUNIQUE'S ORENDA
5 BF GARNET'S FIREFLY
1 DEERINWATER BREEZEE
3 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
GYPSYLAND HARLIE
6 MVP WILLIE
WILD ROSE MORLEY
7 WSR Oz'S HIDDEN TREASURE OF JB

GV07245
GV02404F1
GV07150P
GV06106
GV01935F2
A00002210
GV08280
GV03449
GV06232
GV05889
GV03304
B00003101
GV02746
GV06462P
GV05014
GV05689
GV05691
GV06856
GV07611P
GV06462P
GV05014
GV05691
GV08280
GV06232
GV05889
GV07245
GV02746
GV02404F1
GV07150P
GV03449
GV06462P
GV05014
GV08280
GV05889
GV07245
GV02746
GV02404F1
GV07150P
A00002210
B00001379
B00001383
GV09729
GV07690
GV08280
GV03974P
GV03304
GV09408P
GV09469

SAGE SMITH
RAELEIGH JONES
DELANEY RAMSEY
WENDI EVERINGHAM
ADELYNN KENNEDY
CHANNA ROBINSON
HOLLY PRYOR
SAMANTHA CROOK
SHEYANNE SIMMS
DEVYN STEELE
BRANDY KAELIN
MADDISON AMASON
RYLEE DAVAULT
WENDI EVERINGHAM
DEREK MAYNARD
STEVE STANFORD
ASHLEN BRESSMAN
SARA SASEN

DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
AUSTIN NORMAN
ASHLEN BRESSMAN
JOSEY LECROY
RYLEE DAVAULT
DEVYN STEELE
SAGE SMITH
ADELYNN KENNEDY
RAELEIGH JONES
DELANEY RAMSEY
SAMANTHA CROOK
WENDI EVERINGHAM
AUSTIN NORMAN
JOSEY LECROY
DEVYN STEELE
SAGE SMITH
ADELYNN KENNEDY
RAELEIGH JONES
DELANEY RAMSEY
CHANNA ROBINSON
CHANNA ROBINSON
CHANNA ROBINSON
HOLLY PRYOR
HOLLY PRYOR
HOLLY PRYOR
STACEY CARPENTER
AMBER STARCHER
SHEYANNE SIMMS
HOLLY PRYOR

DARCY SMITH
LAMAR INGULLI
DELANEY RAMSEY
WENDI EVERINGHAM
HOLLY POWELL
LOUISE STUART
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY POWELL
HEATHER STEELE
AMBER STARCHER
MADDISON AMASON
KELLY JONES
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
STEVE STANFORD
HOLLY POWELL
SARA SASEN
DONNA MORRIS
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY POWELL
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY POWELL
HEATHER STEELE
DARCY SMITH
KELLY JONES
LAMAR INGULLI
DELANEY RAMSEY
SAMANTHA CROOK
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SAMANTHA CROOK
LAMAR INGULLI
HEATHER STEELE
DARCY SMITH
KELLY JONES
LAMAR INGULLI
DELANEY RAMSEY
LOUISE STUART
KATHY COUNTISS
KATHY COUNTISS
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY PRYOR
LAMAR INGULLI
HOLLY POWELL
AMBER STARCHER
HOLLY POWELL
LAMAR INGULLI



GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES IN-HAND YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S OPEN
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S AMATEUR
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJ U/S YOUTH
GVHS TRAIL OBSTACLES WJL U/S AMATEUR
GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING WORKING OPEN
GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING WORKING AMATEL
GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING WORKING AMATEL
GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING WORKING AMATEL
GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR

GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR

GVHS PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ OPEN

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ YOUTH

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ YOUTH

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJ YOUTH

GVHS RANCH RIDING WJL AMATEUR

3 BRIAR ROSE ANGUS THE BRAVE
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
2 MVP WILLIE
4 SHL KHALEESI
4 GREEN COUNTRY JUNIPER
3 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
2 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV
1 TR WHISKEY JACK
5 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY
AUNIQUE'S KOI
3 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX
DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
MVP WILLIE
RSS TWISTED FORTUNE
WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY
2 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX
MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
1 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
1 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
2 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
1 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
3 WW THE EMISSARY
1 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
2 WW THE EMISSARY
2 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
1 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
3 WW THE EMISSARY
6 AUNIQUE'S KOI
1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX
2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
3 GG KISS ME KATE
L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY
5 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
7 MVP WILLIE
PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
4 RSS TWISTED FORTUNE
SD WHISTLER
1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX
4 GG KISS ME KATE
2 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET
3 SD WHISTLER
2 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND
3 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY
1 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG
1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
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-

GV08379
GV07150P
GV03304
GV0853
GV09242
GV07245
GV02746
GV09339P
GV02404F1
A00002210
GV06965
GV08280
GV06856
GV03304
B00003101
GV02404F1
GV06965
GV06856
GV06856
GV07245
GV07150P
GHA01185
GV07150P
GHA01185
GV04149P
GHA01185
GV04149P
GV07150P
GHA01185
GV04149P
A00002210
GV06965
GV08280
GV03449
GV05889
GV06856
GV03304
GHA01185
B00003101
GV06462P
GV06965
GV03449
GV06856
GV06462P
GV08280
GV05889
GV07245
GV07150P

JULIA LECROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
AMBER STARCHER
ASHLEN BRESSMAN
RYLEE DAVAULT
SAGE SMITH
ADELYNN KENNEDY
JOSEY LECROY
RAELEIGH JONES
CHANNA ROBINSON
SARA SASEN

HOLLY PRYOR
SARA SASEN
BRANDY KAELIN
MADDISON AMASON
HOLLY PRYOR
SARA SASEN

SARA SASEN

JOSEY LECROY
SAGE SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY
DENISE HINDER
DELANEY RAMSEY
SUSAN HORTON
CAROL MUCKLEROY
DENISE HINDER
CAROL MUCKLEROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
SUSAN HORTON
CAROL MUCKLEROY
CHANNA ROBINSON
SARA SASEN

HOLLY PRYOR
SAMANTHA CROOK
DEVYN STEELE
SARA SASEN
BRANDY KAELIN
DENISE HINDER
MADDISON AMASON
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN

WENDI EVERINGHAM
JOSEY LECROY
DEVYN STEELE
SAGE SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY

JULIA LECROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
AMBER STARCHER
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
DARCY SMITH
KELLY JONES
JOSEY LECROY
LAMAR INGULLI
LOUISE STUART
SARA SASEN
LAMAR INGULLI
SARA SASEN
AMBER STARCHER
MADDISON AMASON
LAMAR INGULLI
SARA SASEN

SARA SASEN

SARA SASEN
DARCY SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY
SUSAN HORTON
DELANEY RAMSEY
SUSAN HORTON
CAROL MUCKLEROY
SUSAN HORTON
CAROL MUCKLEROY
DELANEY RAMSEY
SUSAN HORTON
CAROL MUCKLEROY
LOUISE STUART
SARA SASEN
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
HEATHER STEELE
SARA SASEN
AMBER STARCHER
SUSAN HORTON
MADDISON AMASON
WENDI EVERINGHAM
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN

WENDI EVERINGHAM
LAMAR INGULLI
HEATHER STEELE
DARCY SMITH
DELANEY RAMSEY



GVHS RANCH RIDING WJL AMATEUR

GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - OPEN
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - AMATEUI
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - AMATEUI
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - AMATEUI
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - AMATEUI
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - AMATEUI
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - YOUTH
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - YOUTH
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - YOUTH
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE W/J - YOUTH
GVHS RANCH RAIL PLEASURE WJL - AMATEU
GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

GVHS LIBERTY

2 OZ'S BUGATTI
7 AUNIQUE'S KOI
2 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX

5 DROGHEDA GOLD'S BLACK DIAMOND

3 GG KISS ME KATE

1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN
MVP WILLIE

6 PRINCE OF THUNDER THOR
RSS TWISTED FORTUNE

4 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES
WINDKISS WARRIOR

1 DEERINWATER POLAR VORTEX

2 GG KISS ME KATE

4 MANDARIN ROMEO BUTET

3 SGV LOU'S SUEDE SHOES

5 WINDKISS WARRIOR

1 GITT READY FOR A SHOWDOWN

3 RHRGV CRICKET'S SONG

4 SD ICEE BLUE BABE OF PPGV

2 WESTMORELAND LUCKY LADY

1 LAKE RIDGE CROWN STERLING
DEERINWATER BREEZEE

3 GREEN COUNTRY JUNIPER

1 GYPSYLAND HARLIE

6 L'EGANT SHOT OF WHISKEY

4 MVP WILLIE

2 RSS TWISTED FORTUNE

5 SHL KHALEESI

7 WESTMORELAND SUGAR BABY

GV06106 ~ WENDI EVERINGHAM
A00002210 CHANNA ROBINSON
GV06965 SARA SASEN
GV08280 HOLLY PRYOR
GV03449 SAMANTHA CROOK
GV06232 STACEY CARPENTER
GV03304 BRANDY KAELIN
GHA01185 DENISE HINDER
B00003101 MADDISON AMASON
GV05014  AUSTIN NORMAN
GV05691 SHEYANNE SIMMS
GV06965  SARA SASEN
GV03449 SAMANTHA CROOK
GV06856 ~ CHANNA ROBINSON
GV05014  AUSTIN NORMAN
GV05691  ASHLEN BRESSMAN
GV06232 RYLEE DAVAULT
GV07245  SAGE SMITH
GV02746  ADELYNN KENNEDY
GV02404F1 RAELEIGH JONES
GV07150P DELANEY RAMSEY
GV07690 HOLLY PRYOR
GV09242  RYLEE DAVAULT
GV03974P STACEY CARPENTER
GV05889 DEVYN STEELE
GV03304 BRANDY KAELIN
B00003101 MADDISON AMASON
GV0853 ASHLEN BRESSMAN
GV01935F2 STACEY CARPENTER

WENDI EVERINGHAM
LOUISE STUART
SARA SASEN
LAMAR INGULLI
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY POWELL
AMBER STARCHER
SUSAN HORTON
MADDISON AMASON
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY POWELL
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
SARA SASEN
SAMANTHA CROOK
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
DARCY SMITH
KELLY JONES
LAMAR INGULLI
DELANEY RAMSEY
HOLLY PRYOR
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
HEATHER STEELE
AMBER STARCHER
MADDISON AMASON
HOLLY POWELL
HOLLY POWELL
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